Total Construction Cost  $123,840,125
Development Costs

Total Soft Costs (25% of total construction costs less
contingency) 25.0%  $25,330,935

Total Project Costs  $155,156,534
Less Equity 25%  $38,789,133.51
Total Project Costs For Financing  $116,367,401

202 Tremblay Station TOD Implementation Strategy

Key Short Term Indicators
Profit on a Hypothetical Sale at Completion of Development

Value on completion and sale  $192,528,222
Less Project Costs  $116,367,401
Equals  Profit - $’s  $76,160,821
Profit - % 65.45%

NOI/Project Cost
   NOI  $12,119,148
   Project Cost  $116,367,401
   NOI/Cost (%) 10.41%

Cash on Cash, Investor Holds
   Project Cost  $116,367,401
   Take Out Financing  $116,367,401
   Equity 38,789,134

   Net income  $12,119,148
   Less mortgage payments  $8,190,833
   Cash flow  $3,928,315

   Cash flow/equity (%) 10.13%

203Appendix F

F.2 - Private Development Proposal Pro Forma Construction Loan
Lease Up

Development Costs Data Total Time Zero Year 0 Total Year 1 Total Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 Quarter 5 Quarter 6 Quarter 7 Quarter 8
Land  5,985,475  5,985,475  5,985,475
Land Carry
Construction Hard Costs  123,840,125  123,840,125  123,840,125  30,960,031  30,960,031  30,960,031  30,960,031
Soft Costs  25,330,935  25,330,935  8,443,644.85  8,443,645  8,443,645  2,110,911.21  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911
Total Development costs, excluding
Construction loan interest and operating
reserves  155,156,534  14,429,120  132,283,769  8,443,645  33,070,942  33,070,942  33,070,942  33,070,942  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911

Construction Loan Balance & Interest
Calculation

Data Total Time Zero Year 0 Total Year 1 Total Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 Quarter 5 Quarter 6 Quarter 7 Quarter 8

Maximum Loan Balance

Assume
75% of
Development
Cost  116,367,401

Equity Sources  38,789,134  38,789,134  5,985,475  32,803,659 0  32,803,659 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Equity Account Ending Balance  5,985,475  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134  38,789,134

Construction Loan Account
Beginning Balance 0  271,961  33,926,404  68,169,800  103,012,456  105,123,367  107,234,278  109,345,189
Loan Draw

Construction Draw  267,284  33,070,942  33,070,942  33,070,942  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911  2,110,911
Operating Deficit 0 0 0 0  - 0 0 0
Trial Balance  267,284  33,342,904  66,997,347  101,240,743  105,123,367  107,234,278  109,345,189  111,456,101
Additional Equity Required 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ending balance before interest  267,284  33,342,904  66,997,347  101,240,743  105,123,367  107,234,278  109,345,189  111,456,101
Average Loan Balance  133,642  16,807,432  50,461,876  84,705,272  104,067,911  106,178,823  108,289,734  110,400,645
Total Construction Loan
Interest = 7%  4,677  583,501  1,172,454  1,771,713  1,839,659  1,876,600  1,913,541  1,950,482

Interest accrued during
construction period  4,677  583,501  1,172,454  1,771,713 0 0 0 0